RESOCONTO DELLA GESTIONE FINANZIARIA DEI CONTRATTI - ANNO 2022

Codice
Identificativo
Gara

0000000000
Z8B3505122
0000000000
0000000000
73237459E8
0000000000
0000000000
ZCA437BF154
0000000000
7253815522
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
ZF538C72A1

Procedura di scelta del
contraente

AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
PROCEDURA APERTA

AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO
AFFIDAMENTO DIRETTO

Aggiudicatario

PUNTOSISTEMI SERVIZI S.R.L.

PIERALISI MAIP SPA

M.E.T.A. S.R.L.

TUTTOAMBIENTE SPA

W.A.Y. SRL

C.E.S.I. SRL CENTRO SERVIZI PER L'INDUSTRIA
GEAM ASSOCIAZIONE GEORISORSE E AMBIENTE
PWE POWER ENGINEERING SRL

ISTUM SRL

CUBITO ANTONINO S.R.L.

RIVOLTA TIP-TOP IND.LE S.P.A.

31 ENGINEERING S.P.A.

G.M.0. GOMME DI GOLLO MAURO E ODDONE SNC
C.E.S.I. SRL CENTRO SERVIZI PER L'INDUSTRIA
MARTINO ASSOCIATI GROSSETO SRL

Data di inizio

31/01/2022
01/02/2022
18/02/2022
09/05/2022
26/07/2022
06/09/2022
08/09/2022
14/09/2022
15/09/2022
10/10/2022
26/10/2022
07/11/2022
23/11/2022
23/11/2022
25/11/2022

Data di
ultimazione

03/02/2022
31/12/2022
15/03/2022
08/06/2022
30/09/2022
21/09/2022
29/09/2022
31/12/2022
13/02/2023
31/12/2022
30/11/2022
22/11/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022

Importo
contratto

190,00
13.920,00
120,00
95,00
450,00
120,00
40,00
39.000,00
3.074,40
10.000,00
250,00
540,00
1.253,00
100,00
18.720,00

Importo liquidato

190,00
10.035,00
120,00
95,00
450,00
120,00
40,00
39.000,00
3.074,40
3.965,00
250,00
540,00
1.253,00
100,00
18.720,00

Scostamento tra
Importo
contratto e
Liquidato
3.885,00
6.035,00



